
 12.00 

 12.00 

 120.00 

1 706510-506 Shroud, 6 pin 1
2 706530-205 Terminal, Male, 18-20 Ga 8
3 706500-001 Seal, Cable, Green, 16-18 Ga. 10
4 706510-502 Shroud, 2 Pin 1
5 706530-311 Connector, Receptical,12 Pin, 14-18 Ga. 1
6 706530-321 Wedge, Receptical, 12 Pin, 14-18 Ga. 1
7 706530-335 Contact Pin, 16-18 Ga. 12
8
9

708000-176 Wire, 18 Ga. Red 144
708000-177 Wire, 18 Ga. Black 132

10 708000-185 Wire, 18 Ga. Violet 12
11 708000-175/0 Wire, 18 Ga. White/Black 132
12
13

Wire, 18 Ga. White 132
120708000-182

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Wire, 18 Ga. Yellow

A=Red
B=Black
C=White
D=White/Black
E=Violet/White
F=Yellow

1=Red
2=Violet/White (Splice)
3=Violet 
4=Black/White
5=Brown/White
6=Blue/White
7=Black/Orange
8=Tan/Orange
9=Blue/Orange
10=White (Splice)
11=White/Black (Splice)
12=Orange/White

123 4 2 3

24 25 3

5 6 7

26 28
C

apM
eter

   Pow
er 

 Adapter

Terminal, Female, 18-20 Ga

124
3
1
2
1
1
12
5

Sleeving, Expandable, 1/4" Black

Connector, Plug,12 Pin, 14-18 Ga.
Wedge, Plug, 12 Pin, 14-18 Ga.
Contact, Socket, 16-18 Ga.
Tube, Shrink, 1/4" x 1.25

708000-190
708000-010 Label, Laser, Tag
706500-502 Tower, 2 Pin
706530-206
706530-312
706530-322
706530-336
708000-162

708000-175

708000-186/9
708000-178/3
708000-181/3
708000-177/3
708000-178/9
708000-179/9
708000-177/9
708000-185/9

Wire, 18 Ga. Orange/White
Wire, 18 Ga. Blue/Orange
Wire, 18 Ga. Tan/Orange
Wire, 18 Ga. Black/Orange
Wire, 18 Ga. Blue/White
Wire, 18 Ga. Brown/White
Wire, 18 Ga. Black/White
Wire, 18 Ga. Violet/White 132

12
12
12
12
12
12
12

C
apM

eter
C

onnector
 Adapter

26

23
24
25

27
28
29

89

29

23

13

9 10 11 12 13

81112 101415

161920 171821

CapMeter
   Hitch
Disconnect

22

Yellow Wire
 Wrap Around
Red & Black Wires

29

SPLICE DETAIL
CRIMP, SOLDER, & HEAT SHRINKA=Red

B=Black

27

8

Cut List 620182-002
Part Number  Wire Ga.   Description    Length

708000-175 18 White 120

White/Blk 120708000-175/0 18
White/Blk 12708000-175/0 18
Red 120708000-176 18
Red 12708000-176 18
Red 12708000-176 18
Black 120708000-177 18
Black 12708000-177 18

708000-175 18 White 12

708000-177/3 18 Black/Org 12
708000-177/9 18 Black/Wht 12
708000-178/3 18 Blue/Org 12
708000-178/9 18 Blue/Wht 12
708000-179/9 18 Brown/Wht 12
708000-181/3 18 Tan/Org 12
708000-182 18 Yellow 120
708000-185 18 Violet 12
708000-185/9 18 Violet/Wht 120
708000-185/9 18 Violet/Wht 12
708000-186/9 18 Org/Wht 12
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BLS Caview Harness
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1 Preliminary Release 10/10/12 BLS
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B
A

A
B

A
B

Yellow

A=Red
B=Black

A=Red
B=Black

A=Red
B=Black
C=White
D=White/Black
E=Violet/White
F=Yellow

1
2

12
11

109
8

7
6

5
4 3

6
7

8
9

12
11

10
1

2
4 3

5

1=Red
2=Violet/White
3=Violet
4=Black/White
5=Brown/White
6=Blue/White
7=Black/orange
8=Tan/Orange
9=Blue/Orange
10=White
11=White/Black
12=Orange/White
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